
All items might not be available at all Powell’s locations. Photos are for illustration purposes 
only. Text will prevail. We reserve the right to limit quantities. We do not sell to retailers.

VISIT US ON FACEBOOK             @ PowellsNL
 

www.powellsnl.ca

BAY ROBERTS
  

709.786.2101
CARBONEAR

  

709.596.6644

KLONDYKE DAYS

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT JULY 31 - AUGUST 6, 2025  THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

 31 1 2 3 4 5 6

12x113g Kozy Shack
Rice Pudding

$399 $288$399

$399$988

2/$488

2/$850

427g Parkay
Soft Margarine

Product of Canada 
Hot House Tomatoes 6x710ml 

Coke or Pepsi & Flavours 

410g Kraft Singles
Cheese Slices

$499$277 99¢$349

$299

$249 $279

$499
$1399

PER LB.
$5.49/KG.

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

PER LB.
$30.84/KG.

5kg Average Sous Chef
Seasoned Turkeys

Fresh
Country Ribbon
Value Pack
Whole Chicken Legs

Fresh
Pork Back Ribs

Cut From AA or Higher Grades Beef Value Pack
Striploin Grilling Steak

280-330g 
Kellogg's

Eggo's or Pancakes

890ml Kraft 

Miracle Whip

284ml Campbell's 

Cream of Mushroom, 
Vegetable, Chicken Noodle 
or Tomato Soup

800g Cavendish Farms 

Fries

300-380g 
Selected General Mills
Cereal

Product of US 
Green Seedless Grapes

2lt Old Dutch
Liquid Laundry Detergent

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.



44

250g Chris Brothers

5lb Seafresh

Deli Combo

Breaded Cod

24



2/$444

$544 $377

2/$5

325ml
Selected
French's
Specialty
Mustard

6x110-113g Mott’s
Fruitsations

6pk Sponge Towels Ultra
CAS

340g
Barilla
Gluten
Free
Pasta

341-398ml 
Delmonte
Corn or
Diced Beets

425g
Chef Boyardee
Pasta

2kg Pinehill 
Boneless Skinless
Chicken Breast

1lt Graves
Apple Juice

144ct Red Rose
Tea Bags

140-184g Kraft
Shake 'n Bake
Coating Mix

389g Idahoan
Mashed Potatoes

355ml 
Flavortown 

Sauce

 1.21lt
Selected
Mr. Clean

Multi-Purpose Cleaner

250ml Crosby
Maple + Molasses

350g 
Minute
Rice

400g 
Christie

Graham Crumbs or Wafers

126-153g 
Knorr
Sidekicks

250ml 
Club Supreme

Jam

250-465g Selected
Old El Paso Kits

132g Et Tu
Caesar Salad Kit

300g Lady Sarah 
Cookies

625g Cavendish All Day
Hashbrown Waffles

$8992/$6 2/$6

$177 $188

$999$397

$277 $299 $544

$488 $444$399

$2599

$144 $344

$399

2/$5

$599

$188

$277$288

$499

473ml Crisco 
Canola Oil

400g Jet Puffed
Marshmallows

425g Fraser Farm
Gravy & Meatballs

3/$5
$799

$188

200g Kraft Dinner 
Original 1.5lt Heinz 

Ketchup

455ml Kraft 
BBQ Sauce

210-405g
Selected
Kellogg’s
Cereal

Product
of Quebec 
Cauliflower

Product of Quebec 
Romaine Lettuce

Product
of Quebec 

Broccoli

$197

$397

$497

HEAD

BUNCH

HEAD



44

250g Chris Brothers

5lb Seafresh

Deli Combo

Breaded Cod

24



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

680g 
Wong 
Wing 
Egg 

Rolls

317-326g 
Red Baron 
Deep Dish

Singles Pizza

750g Green Giant
Frozen Vegetables

284g Furlani
Garlic Bread

227g Kraft
Philadelphia
 Dips250g Lactantia

Cream Cheese

946ml 
International Delights
Coffee Cream

2lb Product of US
Onions

Product of
US/Spain
Plums

142g
Product of US
Baby Spinach

Product of Canada
Green Cabbage

Product of US
Large Honeydew Melon

Product of US
Spanish Onions

Product of US
ClementinesProduct of Mexico

Avocadoes

225g 
Product

of Canada
White Mushrooms

Product of Argentina
Anjou Pears

1pint
Product
of Canada
Blueberries

225g 
Cool Whip
Aerosol

1kg 
Selected Below Zero
Frozen Fruit

128-284g 
Michelina
Frozen Entree

678g Apple Valley 
Baked Apple Crisp Pie

$344

$699 $388

2/$688

$544

$388

$677

2/$488

2/$488

$399

$1699$688

$399

$299

$399$369

$329

$199

$129

$129

$399

$799

$599

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

PER LB.
$2.84/KG.

PER LB.
$6.59/KG.

PER LB.
$8.80/KG.

EACH

EACH

907g M&M 
Cabbage Rolls



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

STARTING AT

$699
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$1199

Chocolate Orange
Dream Cake

8pk Golden Crust
Cinnamon Sugar Donuts

21pk Golden Crust Variety Pack
Cookies

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

6pk
White or Whole Wheat

Clover Rolls

4pk Golden Crust
Cream Horns

6pk Golden Crust
NSA Plain or Raisin
Tea Buns

8pk
Golden Crust

Hotdog or Hamburger
Buns$1299

$299

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL AUGUST 13, 2025

12ct Advil Extra Strength
Liqui-Gels

$299

$539

$699
$539

$249

$688

$444

$688 $177

2x106g Dove
Bar Soap

221ml 
Soft Soap
Hand Pump

20ct Natural Source
Gravol

2/$222

$13882/$4

2/$4
2/$4

$344

$388

$588 $399

$244 $488$544

78g
Meow Mix
Tenders in Sauce
Wet Cat Food

200-235g
Old Dutch XXL or Ridgies
Potato Chips

80g
McSweeney’s

Pepperoni Sticks

42g
Gerber
Graduates
Puffs

371-397g
Boston Market
Frozen Entrees

425g Purity
Jam Jams

120-140g
Squashies

Candy
1ct Glade 2in1
Candle

99g
Clover Leaf

Snack Kits
600g Robby’s
Wedgies

216ct Tetley
Tea Bags

10pk
SOS
Pads



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

2pk 
Whiskas

Dry Cat Food
1.41lt Pinesol
Cleaner

35ct 
Lysol 

Wipes 
Citrus 
Scent

40ct Bounce Sheets
Pet Hair

2.4lt 
Clorox
Bleach

500ml 
Vim
Cream

246ml Shout 
Advanced 
Set-In Stain 
Scrubber170g Purina 

Beggin' Strips

$188

99¢

$397

$549
$588

2/$3 

$388
$344

$1799

315-360g Dare 
Wagon Wheel

175g Old Dutch
Popcorn Twists

4pk Dole
Pineapple Juice

6x591ml
Gatorade

250ml 
Red Bull
Energy Drinks

355ml Jones
Soda

142g Vidal
Candy

12x355ml Budweiser Zero
Non-Alcoholic Beer

45g
Hawkins

Cheezies

105-141g Hershey Big Box 
Chocolate

156g 
Friskies

Wet Cat Food

$1044

4/$5

$444

$844 $799

$177

2kg 
Purina 
Adult Dog  
or Puppy
Chow

6.4kg Arm & Hammer
Cat Litter

100g Cesar
Wet Dog Food

$588

$388
$329

$699

$599

$544

$499

$277

$29992/$488

$644 $277$597

$444

350g 
Christie Ritz
Crackers

900g 
Dainty
Basmati Rice

454g 
Swift 
Premium
Cooked Ham

284g 
Club House 
English Style 
Fish & Chips
Batter Mix

400g 
Ambrosia
Custard 
or Rice 
Pudding

1kg M&M Variety Pack
Cheesecake

4lt True North
Natural Spring Water

1kg
Selected 

Quaker
Oats

2/$850

2/$488

2/$488

177-235g 
Lay's XXL or Baked
Potato Chips

250-300g 
Humpty Dumpty

Cheese Snacks or Party Mix



$288

$588

$388

410g 
Puritan

Beef or Irish Stew

360-455g 
Swanson Hungryman

Dinners

6-8pk Dempster's
Signature Gold

Hotdog or Hamburger Buns

675g 
Dempster's Xtra

Sandwich Bread
450g

Sunmaid Cinnamon
Raisin Bread

341ml VH
Cooking Sauce

$349

$699

$499

227g 
Lactantia 
Rich & Creamy
Cheese Spread

129g 
Black Diamond
Combos

320-400g Black Diamond
Cheese Bars or Shreds

2/$6

$377

$488

$344

$344

$299

351g Pillsbury
Cinnamon Rolls 
With Icing

380g
Pillsbury

Pizza 
Pops

141g Betty Crocker
Au Gratin or Scalloped 

Potatoes

414-450ml 
Häagen-Dazs
Ice Cream

475g Watson Ridge 
Chicken Wings

800g Watson Ridge
Chicken Nuggets, 
Burgers, Strips or 
Popcorn Chicken

6x237ml Boost
Meal Replacement

100-170g
Selected
Nescafe
Coffee

$588

$644

$1499

$644

$897

$297

$444

$588

250ml Scotsburn
Sour Cream

4x100g Oikos
Greek Yogurt

2kg McCain
Onion Rings

454-800g McCain
Superfries or 
Specialty Potatoes

540-600g McCain
Beef Taco, Cheeseburger
or Pizza Pockets

500g Scotsburn
Cottage Cheese

$599

$399

$1688

500g
Butcher Selection

Hand Cut Ribs

$699



$344

$344

$599

$388

$388

$277

$688

2/$3
2/$4

250g 
Febreze

Air Freshener

8 Roll Charmin Triple Roll
Bathroom Tissue

473ml Dawn Ultra 
Dish Liquid 
Original

20pk 
Billy Boot 

Clear 
Recycling 

Garbage 
Bags

40pk Billy Boot 
Black Garbage Bags

8x200ml Minute Maid
Juice Packs

2.5kg
Robin Hood
White, Whole
Wheat or 
Best or Bread
Homestyle Flour

12ct Folgers
K-Cup Coffee

427g Imperial
Soft Margarine

591ml Dasani
Water

6x222ml
Coke & Flavours Minis

170g Purity
Candy

200g Purity
Cream Crackers

750ml Purity
Syrup

710ml
Powerade

427-454g Becel
Regular or Olive Oil

Margarine

1.36kg Imperial
Margarine Quarters

156g Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

67-120g 
Schneider's
Lunchmates

1kg Sunrise
Baby Balogna

354ml Carnation 2% or Regular 
Evaporated Milk

295ml
Minute Maid 

or Fruitopia
Frozen 
Punch

340ml Simply 
Refrigerated 

Juice

20pk Billy Boot 
Blue Recycling 
Garbage Bags

$344

$999

$299

2/$444

$399

$1288

$688

$799

2/$444

$477

2/$488

2/$650

3/$5
$399

2/$6
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